
Week starting DOW Nights Price
19th January Saturday 7 £300
26th January Saturday 7 £300
2nd February Saturday 7 £300
9th February Sunday 7 Booked

16th February Saturday 7 Booked
23rd February Saturday 7 Booked

2nd March Saturday 7 Booked
9th March Saturday 7 Booked

16th March Saturday 7 Booked
23rd March Saturday 7 Booked
30th March Saturday 7 Booked

Financial Year
6th April Saturday 7 Booked

13th April Saturday 7 Booked
20th April Saturday 7 Booked
27th April Saturday 7 £370
4th May Saturday 7 £370

11th May Saturday 7 £330
18th May Saturday 7 £330
25th May Saturday 7 Booked
1st June Saturday 7 £340
8th June Saturday 7 £340

15th June Saturday 7 £340
22nd June Saturday 7 £340
29th June Saturday 7 £340
6th July Saturday 7 £340

13th July Saturday 7 £360
20th July Saturday 7 £550
27th July Saturday 7 £550
3rd Aug Saturday 7 £550
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10th Aug Saturday 7 £550
17th Aug Saturday 7 £550
24th Aug Saturday 7 £550
31st Aug Saturday 7 £360
7h sept Saturday 7 £350

14th Sept Saturday 7 £350
21st Sept Saturday 7 £350
28th Sept Saturday 7 £350

5th October Saturday 7 £320
12th October Saturday 7 £320
19th October Saturday 7 £320
26th October Saturday 7 £380

2nd November Saturday 7 £320
9th November Saturday 7 £320

16th November Saturday 7 £320
23rd November Saturday 7 £300
30th November Saturday 7 £300
7th December Saturday 7 £300

14th December Saturday 7 £300
21st December Saturday 7 £430
28th December Saturday 7 £430


